

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.762 of 2018

Ramsevak Sakya **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

18/06/2018	<p>Shri Ashutosh Trivedi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Sangharsh Pandey, Dy GA for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Goutam Bhaduri</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
ashu	